
Schools' Biathlon Championships 2008

Pl No. Name School TOTAL
Time Pens Pts Pl. Time Pens Pts Pl.

1 677 Georgie-Lou Sales The Cooper's Co & Coborn School 1:07.45 1126 9 3:05.73 1147 3 2273
2 653 Sophie Crumly Downe House School 1:09.36 1107 12 3:03.00 1165 2 2272
3 671 Lydia Rosling Richard Huish College 1:06.69 1134 6 3:08.10 1132 4 2266
4 665 Elizabeth Hodgson King Edward VII & Queen Mary School 1:06.46 1136 4 3:13.92 1099 6 2235
5 652 Kate French Cobham Hall School 1:06.94 1131 8 3:13.26 1102 5 2233
6 676 Jennifer Holland The Cooper's Co & Coborn School 1:05.61 1144 2 3:17.00 1078 9 2222
7 670 Louise Webb Peter Symonds College 1:18.38 1017 23 2:58.00 1192 1 2209
8 673 Emma Godwin Runshaw College 1:02.67 1174 1 3:25.02 1030 14 2204
9 656 Anna-Marie McGraw Guildford High School 1:07.61 1124 10 3:19.26 1066 10 2190

10 680 Laura Mason The Mount School, York 1:11.24 1088 15 3:14.73 1093 8 2181
11 664 Lucy Recchia Huntington Comprehensive School 1:06.84 1132 7 3:24.20 1036 12 2168
12 651 Rebecca Fordham Canon Slade School 1:12.87 1072 19 3:14.26 1096 7 2168

13 654 Kay Shafford Eastleigh College 1:09.46 1106 13 3:24.20 1036 12 2142

14 661 Bernice Edgeworth Hertfordshire & Essex High School and Science College 1:06.49 1136 5 3:35.64 967 19 2103

15 649 Kate Holden Canon Slade School 1:11.97 1081 18 3:26.70 1021 15 2102
16 662 Ruby Groome Hertfordshire & Essex High School and Science College 1:06.43 1136 3 3:36.95 961 20 2097
17 681 Rebecca Mason The Mount School, York 1:11.36 1087 16 3:30.30 1000 17 2087
18 679 Joanna Mason The Mount School, York 1:15.84 1042 21 3:23.86 1039 11 2081
19 675 Christina Holland The Cooper's Co & Coborn School 1:11.94 1081 17 3:37.30 958 21 2039
20 655 Rebecca Rosenberg Guildford High School 1:18.36 1017 22 3:27.72 1015 16 2032
21 650 Rebecca Greenhalgh Canon Slade School 1:10.59 1095 14 3:41.64 931 24 2026
22 666 Rebecca Wilson Leiston High School 1:14.78 1053 20 3:38.26 952 22 2005
23 682 Kelley Ireland Thomas Hardye School 1:22.27 978 25 3:34.61 973 18 1951
24 657 Alexandra Buckland Guildford High School 1:21.47 986 24 3:40.45 940 23 1926
25 663 Claire Shepherd Hertfordshire & Essex High School and Science College 1:08.51 1115 11 4:18.58 709 25 1824

658 Jessica Savage Hartpury Academy MPC DNS - - -
659 Rachael Maume Hartpury Academy MPC DNS - - -
660 Rebecca Leadbeater Hartwell CE Primary School DNS - - -
667 Emily Roe Millfield School MPC DNS - - -
668 Natalie Quinlan Millfield School MPC DNS - - -

Swim Run

Year 12&13 Girls Individual Results
Swim: 100 meters 1 mins 20 secs = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 3 mins 30 secs = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec
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669 Alice Shepherd Millfield School MPC DNS - - -
672 Sarah Mosley Ripon Grammar School DNS - - -
674 Katherine Liver Shrewsbury High School DNS - - -
678 Hannah Hills The King's School, Macclesfield DNS - - -
683 Holly Horsley Varndean VI Form College DNS - - -
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Schools' Biathlon Championships 2008

Pl No. School TOTAL Team
Time Pts Time Pts

677 Georgie-Lou Sales The Cooper's Co & Coborn School 1:07.45 1126 3:05.73 1147 2273
1 676 Jennifer Holland The Cooper's Co & Coborn School 1:05.61 1144 3:17.00 1078 2222 6534

675 Christina Holland The Cooper's Co & Coborn School 1:11.94 1081 3:37.30 958 2039
680 Laura Mason The Mount School, York 1:11.24 1088 3:14.73 1093 2181

2 681 Rebecca Mason The Mount School, York 1:11.36 1087 3:30.30 1000 2087 6349
679 Joanna Mason The Mount School, York 1:15.84 1042 3:23.86 1039 2081
651 Rebecca Fordham Canon Slade School 1:12.87 1072 3:14.26 1096 2168

3 649 Kate Holden Canon Slade School 1:11.97 1081 3:26.70 1021 2102 6296
650 Rebecca Greenhalgh Canon Slade School 1:10.59 1095 3:41.64 931 2026
656 Anna-Marie McGraw Guildford High School 1:07.61 1124 3:19.26 1066 2190

4 655 Rebecca Rosenberg Guildford High School 1:18.36 1017 3:27.72 1015 2032 6148
657 Alexandra Buckland Guildford High School 1:21.47 986 3:40.45 940 1926

661 Bernice Edgeworth
Hertfordshire & Essex High School and
Science College 1:06.49 1136 3:35.64 967 2103

5 662 Ruby Groome
Hertfordshire & Essex High School and
Science College 1:06.43 1136 3:36.95 961 2097 6024

663 Claire Shepherd
Hertfordshire & Essex High School and
Science College 1:08.51 1115 4:18.58 709 1824

Year 12&13 Girls Team Results
Swim: 100 meters 1 mins 20 secs = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 3 mins 30 secs = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Name Swim Run
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